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CADENCE DESIGN SYSTEMS INC.

ISIN:  US1273871087

Overview

2024/04/19 22:00:00
Price

280.25 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-1.98% (-5.65)

US1273871087
CDNS

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

71,783 EUR
S&P 500

278.50 USD (100)
279.74 USD (100)
285.00 USD
286.67 USD
279.60 USD
285.90 USD
281.878729 USD
2,021,408
570,041,155.52
44,212
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1273871087&ID_NOTATION=13222831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1273871087&ID_NOTATION=13222831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6de6795c776004d66003125ffbb21991a272ada67fa274b81d211d99fb1d8fa4&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=da0aaaeff150bb7e8&time=1713698512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6df51ca65e315e05a78dec1d2dffbee58fdf8ec4ea7ba1d3d017a792cc7bdf6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ca788cc55a9c621ee&time=1713698512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=498661a472dcf3eaae80bafef2902b0e5c313696ac668e2877866f0dfc6e90fe&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2357dd1a59cd94d07&time=1713698512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bafda25b51e57d58fe0392c011fa85f86c0170cc51f48c6d6e5e5187421c366&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b67cfb491dad5ffae&time=1713698512&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ae263e3e0acd31a8ac47f5d057ccfc9613ab5b7ba101a7cbf6a06c812202e24&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4fa5c319653423deb&time=1713698512&tool=RSC

CADENCE DESIGN SYSTEMS INC.

Details

2024/04/19 22:00:00

Price
280.25 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-1.98% (-5.65)

ISIN US1273871087
Symbol CDNS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 71,783 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 278.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 279.74 USD (100)
Open 285.00 USD
High 286.67 USD
Low 279.60 USD
Close (prev. day) 285.90 USD
VWAP 281.878729 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,021,408
Trading volume 570,041,155.52
Number of trades 44,212
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +14.36% +31.16% +97.44%
Perf (abs.) +35.19  +66.58  +138.31
Beta 1.59 1.57 1.37
Volatility  27.51 28.47 33.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High |
YTD Low |

date
date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock

Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart
Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/04/
18

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/

Time

10:12

22:26

21:51

22:00

08:12

Price

277.40 EUR

263.05 EUR

262.85 EUR

280.25 USD

265.60 EUR

All listings for CADENCE DESIGN SYSTEMS INC.

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.65

0.11

570.04

0.00

292.45USD (1,767,772
307.19 USD (1,386,218
290.82 USD (1,490,808
256.34 USD (1,561,974
327.36 USD (2024/03/21
251.94 USD (2024/01/05
327.36 USD (2024/03/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
194.01 USD (2023/04/25)

Number of
trades

2

118

14

44,212
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13222831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344882371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13541124
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16434

CADENCE DESIGN SYSTEMS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
19

15:33

20:48

19:04

19:31

08:08

284.84 USD

263.20 EUR

265.05 EUR

265.65 EUR

265.35 EUR

0.01

0.01

0.06

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422328
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16433

CADENCE DESIGN SYSTEMS INC.

Company profile

cadence

Contact Details
CADENCE DESIGN SYSTEMS INC.

2655 Seely Avenue, Building 5 - 95134 San
Jose

Telefon: +1-408-943-1234
Fax: +1-408-428-5001
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mary Krakauer

Alberto Luigi
Sangiovanni-
Vincentelli
James Plummer
John Shoven
Ita Brennan
Julia Liuson
Lewis Chew
Mark Adams
Young Sohn
Ph.D. Anirudh

Devgan
John Wall

Karna Nisewaner

Neil Zaman

Nimish Modi

Paul Cunningham

PhD Chin-Chi Teng

Tina Jones

Tom Beckley

Chairman of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Member of Board
of Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee
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